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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

600cc PRO/LIGHT Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 600cc 12/02/2022 09:36 . ..-...
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:58 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:32.883 10:06:00.351

(99) RODRIGO JANTONIO

1 1:41.311 +14.501 9:53:01.375

2 1:32.368 +5.558 9:54:33.743

3 2:49.431 +1:22.621 9:57:23.174

4 1:34.701 +7.891 9:58:57.875

5 1:27.087 +0.277 10:00:24.962

6 1:28.815 +2.005 10:01:53.777

7 1:26.810 10:03:20.587

(36) JOAQUIM ALVES

1 1:47.468 +20.351 9:54:44.258
2 3:12.848 +1:45.731 9:57:57.106
3 1:31.610 +4.493 9:59:28.716
4 1:27.704 +0.587 10:00:56.420
5 1:27.117 10:02:23.537
6 1:27.570 +0.453 10:03:51.107

(12) WAGNER DE ALMEIDA JR

1 1:35.276 +8.080 9:52:50.554
2 1:28.571 +1.375 9:54:19.125
3 1:28.633 +1.437 9:55:47.758
4 1:28.263 +1.067 9:57:16.021
5 1:27.196 9:58:43.217

(22) LUCAS MINATO

1 1:38.798 +11.221 9:54:33.744
2 1:29.072 +1.495 9:56:02.816
3 1:28.988 +1.411 9:57:31.804
4 1:27.931 +0.354 9:58:59.735
5 1:27.577 10:00:27.312
6 1:31.497 +3.920 10:01:58.809
7 1:36.101 +8.524 10:03:34.910
8 1:32.047 +4.470 10:05:06.957
(38) BRUNO SISTI
1 1:37.873 +9.115 9:53:28.253
2 1:31.220 +2.462 9:54:59.473
3 1:29.987 +1.229 9:56:29.460
4 1:29.485 +0.727 9:57:58.945
5 1:28.758 9:59:27.703
6 1:31.557 +2.799 10:00:59.260
(190) JOEL CARVALHO
1 1:47.659 +18.797 9:52:53.745
2 1:34.254 +5.392 9:54:27.999
3 1:31.762 +2.900 9:55:59.761
4 4:22.707 +2:53.845 10:00:22.468
5 1:42.702 +13.840 10:02:05.170
6 1:28.862 10:03:34.032
(380) BERETA
1 1:42.003 +12.975 9:52:44.833
2 1:32.934 +3.906 9:54:17.767
3 1:30.286 +1.258 9:55:48.053
4 1:30.792 +1.764 9:57:18.845
5 1:29.028 9:58:47.873
6 1:29.402 +0.374 10:00:17.275
7 1:29.494 +0.466 10:01:46.769

(97) LEVI MATHEUS

1 1:46.225 +13.342 9:58:10.799

2 1:35.027 +2.144 9:59:45.826

3 1:34.832 +1.949 10:01:20.658

4 1:32.952 +0.069 10:02:53.610

5 1:33.858 +0.975 10:04:27.468
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